
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:55pm
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Event 67b: Ind Pursuit Men 9 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 167 Rod PRICE (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:42.842
Lap 1 25.505 25.505 (1)
Lap 2 18.611 44.116 (1)
Lap 3 18.992 1:03.109 (1)
Lap 4 19.628 1:22.738 (1)
Lap 5 19.886 1:42.625 (1)
Lap 6 20.011 2:02.636 (1)
Lap 7 20.152 2:22.789 (1)
Lap 8 20.052 2:42.842 (1)

2. 168 Harry ROURKE (Waratah Masters CC) 2:49.707 +6.86
Lap 1 27.510 27.510 (2)
Lap 2 19.653 47.163 (2)
Lap 3 19.405 1:06.568 (2)
Lap 4 19.922 1:26.491 (2)
Lap 5 20.418 1:46.909 (2)
Lap 6 20.662 2:07.572 (2)
Lap 7 21.004 2:28.576 (2)
Lap 8 21.130 2:49.707 (2)


